Stock actuel

Stylo satiné a clip en métal

Réf. produit : 1168108

couleur
Jaune
Orange
Violet
Bourgogne
Rose

Vert
Rouge
Bleu

Noir

Turquoise

Stock actuel

Stylo satiné a clip en métal
Réf. produit : 1168108

stock actuel

429307

76051

73514

105571

93845

34485

337451

232751

291807

91479

Réservé

0

0

Prochain arrivage

100000 (Semaine 21)

250000 (Semaine 24)

100000 (Semaine 38)

Page 1



