## Stock actuel

## Stylo satiné à clip en métal

Réf. produit : 1168108

couleur	stock actuel	Réservé	Prochain arrivage
Jaune	429307	0	
Orange	76051	0	
Violet	73514	0	
Bourgogne	105571	0	
Rose	93845	0	
Vert	34485	0	100000 (Semaine 21)
Rouge	337451	0	250000 (Semaine 24)
Bleu	232751	0	
Noir	291807	0	
Turquoise	91479	0	100000 (Semaine 38)